Professional growers will not use just any lamps to get just any
results. They require specialty-grade lamps to maximize their
growth and profits.  This is why professionals choose Ushio, a
Japanese specialty lighting manufacturer. The Ushio Hilux Gro™
professional-grade grow lights are manufactured at our European
ISO 9001 certified factory and are used by a multitude of OEM’s and
professionals worldwide.
The Hilux Gro series consist of single-ended and double-ended HPS

Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
1150 5003320 AHS-DE1150W/Intense 2400 2100 5.5A 7.0A 10,000 323 Horizontal
System
Voltage
Lamp
Voltage

Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
1000 5002442 AHS-DE1000W/Pro-Plus 2100 2100 4.8A 7.0A 10,000 323 Horizontal
System
Voltage
Lamp
Voltage

Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
750 5002494 AHS-DE750W/Pro-Plus 1450 2100 3.6A 7.0A 10,000 323 Horizontal
System
Voltage
Lamp
Voltage

Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
600 5003285 AHS-DE600W/Pro-Plus 1150 2100 3.2A 7.0A 10,000 323 Horizontal
L/W BASE
Hg
Manage in Accord with Disposal Laws
www.lamprecycle.org  1-800-895-8842

Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
1000 5003100 AMH-DE1000W/AGRO 1800 5500 4.8A 5.6A 6,000 387 Horizontal
System
Voltage
Lamp
Voltage

Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
600 5003284 AMH-DE600W/AGRO 1040 5500 3.4A 5.6A 6,000 385 Horizontal
R - NON SELF-EXTINGUISHING LAMP
WARNING: This lamp can cause serious skin burn and eye inflammation from shortwave
ultraviolet radiation if outer envelope of the lamp is broken or punctured.  Do not use
where people will remain for more than a few minutes unless adequate shielding or

Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
1000 5001673 AMH-1000/
Opti-Blue/Conversion 1250 7000 4.2A 5.6A 12,000 284 Universal
Lamp
Voltage
Ignition

Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
600 5001675 AMH-600/
Opti-Blue/Conversion 695 7000 6.2A 8.0A 12,000 284 Universal
Lamp
Voltage
Ignition

Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
400 5001674 AMH-400/
Opti-Blue/Conversion 480 7000 4.6A 6.0A 12,000 248 Universal
R - NON SELF-EXTINGUISHING LAMP
WARNING: This lamp can cause serious skin burn and eye inflammation from shortwave
ultraviolet radiation if outer envelope of the lamp is broken or punctured.  Do not use

Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
1000 5001671 AHS-1000/Opti-Red 2100 2100 4.7A 7.0A 24,000 390 Universal
Lamp
Voltage
Ignition
Voltage

Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
600 5001670 AHS-600/Opti-Red 1150 2100 6.2A 8.1A 19,000 265 Universal
Lamp
Voltage
Ignition
Voltage

Description
PAR
(MMOL/S)
Temp
(K)
Operating
Current
Starting
Current
Life
(h)
MOL
(MM)
Burn
Position
400 5001669 AHS-400/Opti-Red 720 2100 4.45A 6.0A 24,000 271 Universal
R - NON SELF-EXTINGUISHING LAMP
WARNING: This lamp can cause serious skin burn and eye inflammation from shortwave
ultraviolet radiation if outer envelope of the lamp is broken or punctured.  Do not use
where people will remain for more than a few minutes unless adequate shielding or